

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15063/2024

Indo Crystal Pvt. Ltd.

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None present

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

17/10/2024

Three weeks' time is granted to remove the defects, failing which the matter shall stand dismissed automatically without further reference to the Bench.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),CJ