

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15063/2024

Indo Crystal Pvt. Ltd.

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Varuni Agarwal for Mr. Swadeep Singh Hora
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Shikha Sharma, AAAG, Ms. Rashmi Kaushik & Mr. Dev Umang for Mr. Guru Charan Singh Gill, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

21/04/2026

List this case on 04.05.2026.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

CHETNA/GAURAV/131